
Descendants of Margaretha Narr

* = Gender male  o = Gender female

(0) o Margaretha Narr X07.11.1631X {Johannes (Hans der Ältere) Dick}

(1) * Hanß &quot;der Jüngere&quot; Dick X16.11.1653X {Anna Weinrich}
(2) * Nicolaus &quot;der Lange&quot; Dick X25.11.1678X {Margaretha Rank}
(3) o Anna Margaretha Dick X24.10.1699X {Johann Caspar Dick} X24.11.1707X {Johann Adam Beyer}
(4) o Elisabetha Catharina Dick X24.11.1722X {Johann Vollert}
(5) o Anna Maria Catharina Vollert X16.11.1747X {Johann Sebald Wurzbacher}
(6) * Johannes (Sebald) Wurzbacher X18.02.1768X {Elisabetha Mergner}
(7) * Erhardt Wurzbacher X31.01.1795X {Dorothea Christiana Zuber}
(8) * Erhardt Wurzbacher X10.09.1818X {Anna Margaretha Fraas}
(9) o Katharina Kunigunda Johanna Wurzbacher X07.06.1840X {Johann Erhard Ernst}
(10) * Johann Ernst X17.02.1866X {Katharina Margaretha Popp}
(11) o Anna Katharina Ernst X20.04.1891X {Johann Heinrich Conrad Völkel}

(6) * Johannes (Johann Sebald) Wurzbacher X04.05.1785X {Anna Margaretha Ernst}
(7) o Johanna _Christiana_ Dorothea Wurzbacher X18.07.1824X {Johann Karl _Ludwig_ Weiß}
(8) o Friederika Margaretha _Wilhelmine_ Weiß X30.09.1883X {Johann _Adam_ Heinrich Karl Munzert}
(9) * Karl Max Munzert X11.06.1910X {Johanna Henretta Beyer}

(5) o Barbara Vollert
(6) * Johann Adam Ernst
(7) o Elisabetha (Margaretha) Ernst

(5) o Anna Margaretha Vollert X09.11.1758X {Christoph Reinhard Nicolaus Wurzbacher} X07.12.1765X {Johann Georg Merzner}
(6) o Anna Katharina Wurzbacher X25.11.1781X {Johann Wolfgang Fraas}
(7) o Anna Margaretha Fraas X10.09.1818X {Erhardt Wurzbacher}
(8) o Katharina Kunigunda Johanna Wurzbacher X07.06.1840X {Johann Erhard Ernst}
(9) * Johann Ernst X17.02.1866X {Katharina Margaretha Popp}
(10) o Anna Katharina Ernst X20.04.1891X {Johann Heinrich Conrad Völkel}

(5) * Johann Peter Vollert X12.04.1761X {Anna Maria Baderschneider}
(6) o Anna Katharina Vollert X15.10.1798X {Adam Wilfert}
(7) o Anna Katharina Wilfert XX {Johann Heinrich Unglaub}
(8) * Johann Adam Unglaub X19.05.1877X {Anna Margarethe Vogel}
(9) * Johann Nicol Unglaub
(9) o Eva Christiane Unglaub X20.10.1901X {Johann Georg Pöhlmann}
(9) * Johann Nicol Unglaub
(9) * Heinrich Unglaub
(9) o Eva Margaretha Unglaub verh. Schaller

(4) o Anna Margaretha Dick X16.11.1724X {Johann Wolfgang Vogel}
(5) * Johann Wolfgang Vogel XX {Elisabetha Margaretha Fichtelmann}
(6) * Johann Wolfgang Vogel X05.01.1783X {Eva Magdalena Maria Dorothea Margaretha Hildel}

(5) * Johann Heinrich Vogel X05.06.1767X {Anna Barbara Langheinrich}
(6) o Eva Maria Vogel X18.07.1790X {Johann Adam Porst}
(7) o Elisabetha Catharina Porst X02.06.1808X {Johann Jacob Richter}
(8) * Johann Gottlob Richter X14.09.1851X {Sabina Heinriette Ernestine Kirchner}

(3) o Anna Catharina Dick X01.04.1704X {Johann Heinrich gen Salzhanß Hörl}
(4) o Anna Elisabetha Hörl X17.09.1726X {Johann Christoph Mocker}
(5) * Johann Adam Mocker X15.01.1758X {Anna Catharina Richter} X06.07.1780X {Anna Elisabetha Spörl}
(5) o Sybilla Maria Mocker X27.01.1765X {Christoph Heinrich Brendel}
(6) o Christiana Marianna Johanna Brendel X14.08.1787X {Adam Heinrich Beyer (Beÿer)}
(7) * Georg Wilhelm Beyer X21.04.1836X {Maria Friederika Carolina Griesbach} X17.02.1840X {Christina Johanna Neumeister}
(8) * Johann _Gottfried_ Beyer X24.05.1874X {Johanna Christiane Henriette Wölfel}
(9) o Johanna Henretta Beyer X11.06.1910X {Karl Max Munzert}

(7) o Christina Johanna Beyer X03.05.1821X {Johann Gottlob Neumeister}
(3) o Anna Margaretha Dick X29.10.1715X {Johann Heinrich Unglaub}
(4) * Georg Peter Unglaub X23.01.1746X {Anna Elisabetha Franz}
(5) * Johann Unglaub X23.02.1783X {Anna Maria Graßer}
(6) * Johann Heinrich Unglaub XX {Anna Katharina Wilfert}
(7) * Johann Adam Unglaub X19.05.1877X {Anna Margarethe Vogel}
(8) * Johann Nicol Unglaub
(8) o Eva Christiane Unglaub X20.10.1901X {Johann Georg Pöhlmann}
(8) * Johann Nicol Unglaub
(8) * Heinrich Unglaub
(8) o Eva Margaretha Unglaub verh. Schaller

(2) o Anna Catharina Dick X21.11.1688X {Georg Langheinrich} X22.11.1700X {Hanß Michael Schnabel}
(3) o Elisabetha Margaretha Langheinrich X25.11.1721X {Johann Nicol Rank}

(2) * Hans Nicol Dick X31.10.1693X {Anna Elisabetha Gemeinhardt}
(1) o Catharina Dick X05.11.1667X {Hanß (Johann-Simon) Sell}
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(2) o Anna Elisabetha Sell X00.06.1694X {Hanß Caspar Unglaub}
(3) * Johann Heinrich Unglaub X29.10.1715X {Anna Margaretha Dick}
(4) * Georg Peter Unglaub X23.01.1746X {Anna Elisabetha Franz}
(5) * Johann Unglaub X23.02.1783X {Anna Maria Graßer}
(6) * Johann Heinrich Unglaub XX {Anna Katharina Wilfert}
(7) * Johann Adam Unglaub X19.05.1877X {Anna Margarethe Vogel}
(8) * Johann Nicol Unglaub
(8) o Eva Christiane Unglaub X20.10.1901X {Johann Georg Pöhlmann}
(8) * Johann Nicol Unglaub
(8) * Heinrich Unglaub
(8) o Eva Margaretha Unglaub verh. Schaller

(2) o Anna Margaretha Sell X11.08.1719X {Johann Erhardt Brendel}
(3) * Wilhelm Heinrich Brendel X25.11.1742X {Anna Maria Wächter}
(4) * Christoph Heinrich Brendel X27.01.1765X {Sybilla Maria Mocker}
(5) o Christiana Marianna Johanna Brendel X14.08.1787X {Adam Heinrich Beyer (Beÿer)}
(6) * Georg Wilhelm Beyer X21.04.1836X {Maria Friederika Carolina Griesbach} X17.02.1840X {Christina Johanna Neumeister}
(7) * Johann _Gottfried_ Beyer X24.05.1874X {Johanna Christiane Henriette Wölfel}
(8) o Johanna Henretta Beyer X11.06.1910X {Karl Max Munzert}

(6) o Christina Johanna Beyer X03.05.1821X {Johann Gottlob Neumeister}
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